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Women / 8 / Sr.A3
Session: #3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Sendrey352
Kurt Thomas Gymn

8.850 9.400 9.7259.700 37.675
8T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Michelle Betancourt324
Denton Gymnastic

9.575 9.150 9.0009.175 36.900
1 6 2 10T 2 

2 

Lauren Valdez312
Aerial Athletics

9.400 9.425 9.0509.000 36.875
3T 2 7 9 3 

3 

Oli Davis372
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.750 9.550 9.3009.050 36.650
10 1 4T 4 4 

4 

Alexa Price370
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.000 9.400 9.2258.975 36.600
7 3T 8 7 5 

5 

Maggie Milam364
Texas Academy Of Gym

9.375 8.700 9.3258.775 36.175
5 8 10 3 6 

6 

Callie Edwards310
United Elite

9.475 8.450 9.2508.925 36.100
2 9 9 5T 7 

7 

Addison Johnston340
U.S. Gold

8.250 9.300 9.0009.150 35.700
12 5 3 10T 8 

8 

Jordis Watkins336
Zenith Elite

9.050 8.950 8.7258.500 35.225
6 7 11 13 9 

9 

Sharon Cox381
Cypress Academy

9.400 7.300 9.2509.050 35.000
3T 13 4T 5T 10 

10 

Peyton Campbell383
Texas Dreams

8.850 8.250 9.4008.400 34.900
8T 10 12 2 11 

11 

Brynn Borthwick341
Rock Solid Athletics

8.050 7.600 9.1008.300 33.050
14 12 13 8 12 

12 

A'mani Jacobsen333
Woodlands

8.600 8.100 8.9757.300 32.975
11 11 14 12 13 

13 

Elizabeth Furlich356
Precision Gym RCH

8.100 7.000 0.0009.050 24.150
13 14 4T 14 14 

14 
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